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모델샘플견적
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Total Qty Prod# Opt Description Type Pl Notes

1 R0N93A HPE Alletra 9000 4-way NVMe Storage Base HW QS 본체

1 581817-B21 Configurator Defined Build Instructions Manual NX 설명서

1 R0N99A HPE Alletra 9060 2N Controller HW QS 노드컨트롤러

1 R0N99A 0D1 Factory integrated HW QS 공장조립

8 Q2P63A HPE 16Gb SFP+ SW E Temp 1-pack PT XCVR HW 1Y SFP+ 모듈(네트웤카드) + 트랜시버

8 Q2P63A 0D1 Factory integrated HW 1Y 공장조립

4 R3B28A HPE Alletra 9000 16/32Gb 4p FC HBA HW QS HPA 카드(네트웤카드)

4 R3B28A 0D1 Factory integrated HW QS 공장조립

8 R3B21B HPE Alletra 9000 1.92TB NVMe FE SSD HW QS NVMe SSD

8 R3B21B 0D1 Factory integrated HW QS 공장조립

2 R4W00A HPE 1700W PS Battery Kit HW QS 배터리

2 R4W00A 0D1 Factory integrated HW QS 공장조립

1 R7N52AAE HPE Data Ops Manager Reserved SaaS SW N1 관리콘솔소프트웨어

122 R7N52AAE CTF 3-year Subscription SW N1 관리콘솔서브스크립션

16 QK734A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl HW 1Y FC 케이블

1 HA124A1 HPE Technical Installation Startup SVC Service UW 설치

1 HA124A1 5SY HPE Strge Systm Startup 4Wy Base Fld SVC Service SM 본체설치

1 HA124A1 5R5 HPE Storage System Startup Base SW SVC Service SM 본체 SW 설치

1 R1P29AAE HPE Data Encryption E-LTU SW QS SW

8 H0JD6A1 HPE Storage SSD Extended Replacement SVC Service SM SSD 보장기간연장

1 HU4A6A3 HPE 3Y TC Essential SVC Service 72 케어팩본서비스

1 HU4A6A3 ZU5 HPE Alletra 9000 4-way NVMe Base Supp Service RN Base 케어팩

1 HU4A6A3 Z15 HPE Data Encryption LTU Supp Service RN LTU 케어팩

1 HU4A6A3 ZU7 HPE Alletra 9060 2N Controller Supp Service RN 컨트롤러케어팩

4 HU4A6A3 ZU8 HPE Alletra 9000 16/32Gb 4p FC HBA Supp Service RN HBA 케어팩

2 HU4A6A3 ZU9 HPE Alletra 9000 1700W PS Batt Kit Supp Service RN 배터리케어팩

8 HU4A6A3 ZUA HPE Alletra 9000 1.92TB NVMe SSD Supp Service RN NVMe SSD 케어팩
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Total Qty Prod# Opt Description Type Pl Notes

1 N9Z47A (N9Z47A) HPE Primera 600 4-way Storage Base HW QS 본체

1 581817-B21 (581817-B21) Configurator Defined Build Instructions Manual NX 설치매뉴얼

1 N9Z60A (N9Z60A) HPE Primera A650 2N Controller HW QS 노드컨트롤러

1 N9Z60A 0D1 (N9Z60A) Factory integrated HW QS 공장조립

20 R3R39A (R3R39A) HPE Primera 600 1.92TB SAS SFF FE SSD HW QS SSD

20 R3R39A 0D1 (R3R39A) Factory integrated HW QS 공장조립

2 N9Z39A (N9Z39A) HPE Primera 600 32Gb 4p FC HBA HW QS HBA 카드(네트웍 카드)

2 N9Z39A 0D1 (N9Z39A) Factory integrated HW QS 공장조립

4 716195-B21 (716195-B21) HPE Ext 1.0m MiniSAS HD-MiniSAS HD Cbl HW SI SAS 케이블

4 716195-B21 0D1 (716195-B21) Factory integrated HW SI 공장조립

1 N9Z50A (N9Z50A) HPE Primera 600 2U 24d SFF Drv Encl HW QS 디스크 인클로저

20 R3R39A (R3R39A) HPE Primera 600 1.92TB SAS SFF FE SSD HW QS SSD

20 R3R39A 0D1 (R3R39A) Factory integrated HW QS 공장조립

1 U7EP4E (U7EP4E) HPE 1Y Service Credits Qty 10 SVC Service UW 크레딧

8 QK735A (QK735A) HPE Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 15m Cbl HW 1Y FC 케이블

1 HA124A1 (HA124A1) HPE Technical Installation Startup SVC Service UW 설치서비스

1 HA124A1 5SY (HA124A1) HPE Strge Systm Startup 4Wy Base Fld SVC Service SM Base 설치서비스

1 HA124A1 5Q3 (HA124A1) HPE Strge System Startup Drv Enc Fld SVC Service SM 인클로저 설치서비스

1 HA124A1 5R5 (HA124A1) HPE Storage System Startup Base SW SVC Service SM SW 설치 서비스

1 R1P29AAE (R1P29AAE) HPE Data Encryption E-LTU SW QS SW 라이선스

40 H0JD6A1 (H0JD6A1) HPE Storage SSD Extended Replacement SVC Service SM SSD 수명 보장

1 HU4A6A3 (HU4A6A3) HPE 3Y TC Essential SVC Service 72 케어팩 본서비스

1 HU4A6A3 Z0A (HU4A6A3) HPE Primera 600 4-way Storage Base Supp Service RN Base 케어팩

1 HU4A6A3 Z0C (HU4A6A3) HPE Primera A650/C650 2N Controller Supp Service RN 컨트롤러 케어팩

1 HU4A6A3 Z0J (HU4A6A3) HPE Primera 600 2U24 SFF Enclosure Supp Service RN 인클로저 케어팩

2 HU4A6A3 Z0N (HU4A6A3) HPE Primera 600 4p 32Gb FC HBA Support Service RN HBA카드케어팩

40 HU4A6A3 Z12 (HU4A6A3) HPE Primera 600 1.92TB SFF FE SSD Supp Service RN SSD 케어팩

1 HU4A6A3 Z15 (HU4A6A3) HPE Data Encryption LTU Supp Service RN 라이선스 케어팩



Total Qty Prod# Opt Description Type PL Note

2 Q9V96C (Q9V96C) HPE SN6650B 32Gb 128/96 PP+ 96p SFP Swch HW 1Y 본체

2 (GMB) Bundle P8 서비스 번들

1 HU4A6A3 (HU4A6A3) HPE 3Y TC Essential SVC Service 72 케어팩 본서비스

2 HU4A6A3 ZJ0 (HU4A6A3) HPE SN6650B 32Gb 128/96 PP+ Switch Supp Service R8 본체케어팩

1 HA124A1 (HA124A1) HPE Technical Installation Startup SVC Service UW 설치서비스

12 HA124A1 5VX (HA124A1) HPE SAN Startup 24 Ports Limited SVC Service SM 포트설치 서비스

Total Qty Prod# Opt Description Type PL Note

2 R0Q97A HPE SN6010C 16Gb 12p 16Gb SFP+ FC Swch HW 1Y 본체

2 R0Q97A 05Y 2.4m Jumper (IEC320 C13/C14, M/F CEE 22) HW 1Y 케이블
2 D4U60AAE HPE SN6010C 12-port 16Gb FC Upgr E-LTU SW 1Y
24 C8S72A HPE C-series 16Gb FC SW SFP+ Transceiver HW 1Y
24 DNB 1 Year Software Updates Service P8
1 H7J34A3 HPE 3Y Foundation Care 24x7 Service Service 72
2 H7J34A3 U2L HPE SN6010C 12-port 16Gb FC Switch Supp Service R8
1 HA124A1 HPE Technical Installation Startup SVC Service UW
2 HA124A1 5VX HPE SAN Startup 24 Ports Limited SVC Service SM
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